
  

 

 

 

 

 

 AUTOBEDRIJF MARTIN SANDERS 

DAGUITSLAG ELITE/BELOFTEN 2 JULI HOOGKERK CRITERIUM 

1 
 

Marco Hoekstra 107 1323 Haren 150  

2 
 

Joey van Rhee 104 116 Nijverdal 125  

3 
 

Rene Hooghiemster 95 178 Drachten 100  

4 NED19900705  Paul de Haan 22 1185 MEEDHUIZEN 90  

5 NED19880630  Glenn Clermonts 15 1217 BELLINGWOLDE 80  

6 NED19930815  Twan Brusselman 90 5329 HELMOND 75  

7 
 

Jochem Hoekstra 108 144 Haren 60  

8 NED19920625  Rick Ottema 48 166 MUNTENDAM 50  

9 
 

David Abraham 101 
 

Eritrea 40  

10 NED19860714  Fokke Postma 53 1083 Drachtster Compagnie 30  

11 NED19911006  Coen Rijpma 58 5104 OLDEHOLTPADE 25  

12 NED19880618  Marco Massink 40 1243 HAREN 23  

13 NED19911006  Sander Iwema 29 5372 HOOGHALEN 21  

14 NED19890904  Roy Eefting 19 108 Apeldoorn 19  

15 NED19880808  Peter Merx 42 1448 WARFHUIZEN 17  

16 NED19890703  Pim Cazemier 14 1491 DEN HORN 15  

17 NED19861008  Marc de Bruin 12 1345 Groningen 14  

18 NED19810507  Rudy Vriend 72 1443 SCHAGEN 13  

19 NED19920611  Binne-Pier de Haan 23 5264 OUDEGA 12  

20 NED19910929  Jeroen van der Meulen 44 5242 URETERP 11  

21 NED19891015  Ruben Hoekstra 25 1169 TJERKGAAST 10  

22 NED19880107  Umberto Atzori 2 187 ZORGVLIED 9  

23 NED19910910  Stefan Poutsma 56 129 PEIZE 8  

24 NED19811016  Florian Smits 92 1208 AMSTERDAM 7  

25 NED19810503  Jos Boonstra 9 1300 Peize 6  

26 NED19931106  Kevin Snijder 60 5388 KOLLUM 5  

27 NED19730622  Gert Mulderij 45 1433 ELIM 4  

28 NED19871124  Pieter Postma 54 1389 TJERKGAAST 3  

29 NED19940722  Floran Bathoorn 5 5283 GRONINGEN 2  

30 NED19901209  Menno Altena 1 1307 Buitenpost 
1 
 
 

ALGEMEEN KLASSEMENT ELITE/BELOFTEN 

 

1 NED19881007  Jeff Vermeulen 70 107 HOOGVLIET ROTTERDAM 351 

2 NED19900705  Paul de Haan 22 1185 MEEDHUIZEN 299 

3 NED19880808  Peter Merx 42 1448 WARFHUIZEN 295 

4 NED19810507  Rudy Vriend 72 1443 SCHAGEN 278 

5 NED19880107  Umberto Atzori 2 187 ZORGVLIED 265 

6 NED19880630  Glenn Clermonts 15 1217 BELLINGWOLDE 253 

7 NED19920625  Rick Ottema 48 166 MUNTENDAM 249 

8 
 

Rene Hooghiemster 95 178 Drachten 218 

9 NED19850727  Andries Weening 76 1454 HARKEMA 188 

10 NED19890904  Roy Eefting 19 108 Apeldoorn 186 

11 NED19861008  Marc de Bruin 12 1345 Groningen 169 

12 NED19910910  Stefan Poutsma 56 129 PEIZE 163 

13 
 

Marco Hoekstra 107 1323 Haren 154 

14 NED19911006  Coen Rijpma 58 5104 OLDEHOLTPADE 152 

15 NED19890703  Pim Cazemier 14 1491 DEN HORN 137 

SPRINTKLASSEMENT ELITE/BELOFTEN 

1 NED19810507  Rudy Vriend 72 1443 SCHAGEN 40 

2 NED19920625  Rick Ottema 48 166 MUNTENDAM 21 

3 NED19880808  Peter Merx 42 1448 WARFHUIZEN 18 

4 NED19850727  Andries Weening 76 1454 HARKEMA 13 

5 NED19881007  Jeff Vermeulen 70 107 HOOGVLIET ROTTERDAM 11 

6 NED19890703  Pim Cazemier 14 1491 DEN HORN 11 

7 
 

Arjan Hofman 98 5051 Nunspeet 10 

8 NED19840330  Jos Harms 24 1242 OUDE PEKELA 8 

9 NED19891015  Ruben Hoekstra 25 1169 TJERKGAAST 8 

10 NED19880630  Glenn Clermonts 15 1217 BELLINGWOLDE 8 

 


